
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

748 

736 

252 

593 

33 

15 

885 

720 

403 

546 

767 

1225 

999 

1072 

516 

223 

54 

799 

378 

149 

706 

687 

1455 

487 

870 

16 

Name 

Wilhelm Löfgren 

Elliot Lord 

Emil Bergqvist 

Erik Kolberg 

William Arenvi 

Max Lindström 

Kevin Berglund 

Alte Jacobsson 

Lowe Windeborn 

Hjalmar Schön 

Charlie Schuman 

Lukas Roemmelt 

Jamie Hammarstig 

Axel Fält 

Felix Baldesten Kjellström 

William Bengtsson 

Melvin Gardell 

Niilo Junttonen 

Melvin Eriksson 

Elton Tufvesson 

Gustav Carlsson 

Jasmina Rasksen 

Casey Nygren 

Theodor Ingvaldsson 

Emil Dilén 

Billy Bodin 

Class 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

USM 85cc 

Best Tm 

2:01.135 

2:01.347 

2:03.158 

2:03.220 

2:03.860 

2:05.055 

2:05.566 

2:05.690 

2:06.088 

2:06.356 

2:07.166 

2:07.805 

2:08.431 

2:08.853 

2:09.646 

2:10.326 

2:11.382 

2:11.511 

2:11.628 

2:13.138 

2:13.677 

2:13.709 

2:16.346 

2:17.831 

2:18.945 

2:21.953 

Diff 

0.212 

2.023 

2.085 

2.725 

3.920 

4.431 

4.555 

4.953 

5.221 

6.031 

6.670 

7.296 

7.718 

8.511 

9.191 

10.247 

10.376 

10.493 

12.003 

12.542 

12.574 

15.211 

16.696 

17.810 

20.818 

Gap 

0.212 

1.811 

0.062 

0.640 

1.195 

0.511 

0.124 

0.398 

0.268 

0.810 

0.639 

0.626 

0.422 

0.793 

0.680 

1.056 

0.129 

0.117 

1.510 

0.539 

0.032 

2.637 

1.485 

1.114 

3.008 

Best Speed 

48,590 

48,506 

47,792 

47,768 

47,521 

47,067 

46,876 

46,830 

46,682 

46,583 

46,286 

46,055 

45,830 

45,680 

45,401 

45,164 

44,801 

44,757 

44,717 

44,210 

44,032 

44,021 

43,170 

42,704 

42,362 

41,464 

In Lap 

4 

4 

1 

1 

1 

4 

4 

9 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

10 

4 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

3 

3 

1 

6 

1 

2nd Best 

2:01.167 

2:03.955 

2:03.519 

2:04.296 

2:04.229 

2:06.319 

2:06.245 

2:06.639 

2:07.416 

2:07.015 

2:07.448 

2:08.488 

2:10.816 

2:08.873 

2:09.931 

2:12.223 

2:13.668 

2:12.245 

2:12.140 

2:14.589 

2:15.297 

2:14.850 

2:17.685 

2:18.777 

2:18.956 

2:22.828 

2nd Lap 

1 

2 

4 

2 

2 

8 

1 

7 

1 

2 

5 

7 

5 

8 

1 

5 

2 

1 

7 

2 

2 

4 

1 

8 

7 

2 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

DENMARK 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-04-27 10:31:01 

Tidstagningschef: Maxx Sörensen (IDSvemoTA: 212926) 

Tävlingsledare: Mikael Winros (IDSvemoTA: 3073) 

Supervisor: Ronnie Johansson (IDSvemoTA: 4531) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SMK Eksjo MC&US 

USM 85 U, Sv. cup Rookie+girl, Racem.125 
USM 85U 

Tidskval Grupp B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:07:57 

Bredstorps banan 1,635 km 

2024-04-27 10:05 


